
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT IN RC- HQ-6 0- 1.4-T- 0 004/MO0 0 4 2

5 EFFECTfrE hATE 15. -WRD 0-T 7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE •

a SERVICINGAGENCY 9. DOCLVER TO

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LAB DON ALGCAA

ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATRORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 012075755 +4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY MAIL STOP CSB- 03C26

OAF. RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 2C852

BUILDING 4500N MS 6269
PO BOX 2002

OAK RIDGE TN 37631-6269

FCC Deborah Garland, Contracting Officer

TELEPHONONO. (865) 241-9566

10. REQUESTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFLCE
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATOPY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001
DUNS: 040535009 +4: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
CNE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 NRCIPACRSOURCEHRCGOV

ROCKVTLIE MD 20852-2738

POC Shashi Malhotra

TELEPHONE NO. 301-415-7B03

12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974l

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MlAIL STOP TWFN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 ,4.PRO.ECTID

IS. PROIECT TllS

SCALE LATTICE PHYSICS ACCELERATION

I0. ACCOUNTING DATA

2015-XC0200-FEEBASED-60-60D003-11-6-213-I 045-253D
t7. 1. 1. 20. 21. 22.

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SETRVICES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRIC= AMOUNT

Master IAA: NRCHQ60140D005

Title: SCALE Lattice Physics Acceleration

SUMMARY OF CHANGES:

The purpose of this modification is to (1) add

additional within scope task 7 and expand Task
as a result the authorized cost ceilino is

increased by $190,000.00 from $1,206,000.00 to

$1,396,000.00 and (2) provide incremental fundirg

in the amount of $200,000.00.

Continued... .

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTALAMOUNT

$200,000.00
2. T OIF UATu F COVSRNME I' SEN Arl . STINGI

250 a NLMEA NO TITLE Of-6c. DA E 25 I NG R l ITC _,-C[TA

Deborah L. Garland. Contracting Ofcer M? Y NTHET Lv/ ..

I 1 11 / I

SUNSI REVIEW cOMPLETL

MAY 122015
TEMOPIATE - HADMM-



I NO ORDER NO PAGE OF

NRC-HQ-60-14-T-0004/M0004 2 2

Accordingly the agreement is modified'as follows:

Reference to the "Statement of Work," is hereby

deleted in its entirety and replaced with the

following Statement of Work attached to this

Modification No. 4 entitled "Statement of Work,

Rev. 1."

The new authorized cost ceiling is $$1,396,000.00

This modification provides incremental funding in

the amount of $200,000.00, thereby increasing the

total obligations for this Agreement from

$765,000.000 to $965,000.00.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

kttachment: Statement of Work, Revision 1


